ScripName

Nifty Realty

Nifty Energy

NIFTY Pvt Bank

Nifty TR 2X Inverse
INDIA VIX

Nifty PR 2x Leverage
Nifty Bank

Nifty IT

Nifty Services Sector
Nifty PSU Bank

Nifty Financial Services
Nifty50 Value 20
Nifty100 Liquid 15

Nifty 50

Nifty 100

Nifty Pharma

Nifty Commodities

Nifty PSE

Nifty 200

Nifty 500

Nifty Dividend Opportuni
NIFTY SMLCAP 100
NIFTY100 QUALITY 30
NIFTY MIDCAP LIQUID 15
Nifty Midcap 50

NIFTY MIDCAP 100

Nifty 4-8 yr G-Sec Index
Nifty 11-15 yr G-Sec Ind
Nifty Composite G-Sec In
Nifty 15 yr and above G-
Nifty 8-13 yr G-Sec Inde
Nifty Infrastructure

Nifty Next 50

Nifty 10 yr Benchmark G-
Nifty FMCG

Nifty 10 yr Benchmark G-
Nifty Metal

Nifty Media

Nifty India Consumption
Nifty MNC

Nifty Growth Sectors 15
Nifty PR 1X Inverse

Nifty TR 1X Inverse

Nifty Auto

DETELTN]
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29-03-2019
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29-03-2019
29-03-2019
29-03-2019
29-03-2019
29-03-2019
29-03-2019
29-03-2019
29-03-2019
29-03-2019
29-03-2019
29-03-2019
29-03-2019
29-03-2019
29-03-2019
29-03-2019
29-03-2019
29-03-2019
29-03-2019
29-03-2019

CloseRate

269.2
16484
17315.55
6501.15
17.18
5104.6
30426.8
15628.2
16197.35
3339.35
12544.15
5555.3
4078.5
11623.9
11789.2
9346.55
3625.8
3584.6
6079.95
9663.7
2701.25
6672.55
2742.5
4247.3
5077.85
18258.5
1983.46
1949.09
1892.74
2088.62
1851.75
3207.9
28281.9
1711.67
30321.4
909.16
3044.15
2496.6
4855.4
13359.1
6144.05
392.25
347.65
8335.35

Prop Signal

7.85
7.17
5.96
5.6
5.11
5.05
4.8
1.5
1.41
13
1.15
1.11
0.55
0
-0.79
-0.93
-0.96
-0.97
-1.18
-1.35
-2.42
-2.59
-2.93
-3.09
-3.42
-4.13
-4.29
-5.13
-5.26
-5.46
-5.6
-5.68
-5.84
-6.59
-7.25
-8.32
-8.62
-8.75
-9.14
-10.08
-11.48
-11.58
-11.8
-15.57



